5397-00

COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
DIAMETER
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

CERTIFICATIONS
VENETIAN CRYSTAL

METAL STRUCTURES

Barovier&loso

EEEEEEEEEEE

Piume
Suspension lamps

170 cm
67 inc

90 cm
35 Yinc

90 cm |35 1/2"

100 Kg
220 Ibs

1
1

4 E14 x 60W - dimmable - not
included
4 E12 x 60W - dimmable - not
included

18 E27 x 60W - dimmable - not
included
18 E26 x 60W - dimmable - not
included

UL - EAC
Beige gold

Galvanized Gold

170 -240 cm | 67" - 94 1/4"



